
 
 
 
 

 

 

MARCH 2021 T2 

Saturday 20 Mar-21 Photography 

Saturday 17 Apr-21 Anterior Composite 

Saturday 15 May-21 Periodontal Masterclass 

Saturday 5 Jun-21 Composite Bonding 

Saturday 17 Jul-21 Communication 

Saturday 11 Sep-21 Occlusion 

Saturday 2 Oct-21 Smile Design 

Saturday 20 Nov-21 Posterior Composite 

Saturday 4 Dec-21 Assessments Records & Digital Scanning 

Saturday 22 Jan-22 Rubber Dam & Anaesthetics 

Saturday 26 Feb-22 Tooth Whitening/ ICON 

Saturday 26 Mar-22 Complex Treatment Planning 


